
124-KSG MRC
Радиальные шарикоподшипники

ТИП: Шарикоподшипники, Радиальные, Однорядные, С канавкой под стопорное кольцо, Со
стопорным кольцом

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

120,000d
180,000D
28,000B
7,188f
3,480c

2,123МАССА, КГ

MRCПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

АНАЛОГИ
6024 NR ABC
6024 NR SKF
6024 NR FAG
9124KG FAFNIR

6024 NR STEYR

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/926-mrc/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/437830/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/437831/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/437833/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/437834/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/437835/

